



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 440/2023 with I.A. 13737/2023, I.A. 8891/2024, I.A. 9445/2024, I.A. 43497/2024, I.A. 44492/2024, I.A. 44795/2024, I.A. 46881/2024 and I.A. 14045/2025

PREETI MEHRA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Karan Balraj Mehta, Advocate.

versus

SUROMA BIPIN DAMANI

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

29.08.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 10th November, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 29, 2025

at