



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010284322023

+ **CS(OS) 440/2023, I.A. 13737/2023, I.A. 8891/2024, I.A. 9445/2024
I.A. 43497/2024, I.A. 44795/2024, I.A. 46881/2024, I.A. 14045/2025**

PREETI MEHRA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Karan Balraj Mehta, Adv.

versus

SUROMA BIPIN DAMANI

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Sankalp Bhatt, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

07.08.2026

%

List on 10.08.2026 for directions.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

AUGUST 07, 2026

hsk